OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/2014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 42 4,60 9,1304 45,0000
2 45 5,01 8,9820 44,2686
3 43 5,92 7,2635 35,7987
4 42 5,87 7,1550 35,2641
5 43 6,33 6,7930 33,4800
6 43 6,43 6,6874 32,9593
7 45 7,56 5,9524 29,3367
8 41 7,15 5,7343 28,2617
9 42 9,92 4,2339 20,8669

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,37
79,55
78,36
74,40
73,24
65,19
62,80
46,37

COMPETITOR

#

1207
83
20

4870
75

1418

291
729
82

Name

Janik, Thomas
Astroth, Marcus
Barucha, Rudolf
Bauersachs, Ares
Rengart, Norbert
Henghuber, Alexander
Woeller, Ulrich
Drzymalla, Dominik
Guinther, Helmut
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 5,30 8,4906

2 42 6,15 6,8293

3 43 6,46 6,6563

4 45 7,39 6,0893

5 42 7,03 5,9744

6 41 7,80 5,2564

7 43 8,34 5,1559

8 38 7,43 5,1144

9 41 8,37 4,8984

10 40 14,01 2,8551
11 44 20,25 2,1728

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
36,1951
35,2786
32,2733
31,6643
27,8590
27,3261
27,1063
25,9618
15,1320
11,5160

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,43
78,40
71,72
70,37
61,91
60,72
60,24
57,69
33,63
25,59

COMPETITOR

#

142
299
128
5276
5319
248
182
547
183
5282
4847

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Seiler, Josef
Trautmann, Ralf

Klier, Hans

Lippert, Ralf H.
Prakesch, Oliver
Knoblauch, Manfred
Greissl, Andreas
Knoblauch, Gisela
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Habermehl, Juergen

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 43 5,91 7,2758
2 43 6,22 6,9132
3 41 6,83 6,0029
4 39 7,41 5,2632
5 45 8,65 5,2023
6 41 8,34 4,9161
7 33 7,02 4,7009
8 43 9,21 4,6688
9 43 10,65 4,0376
10 39 9,77 3,9918
11 41 10,51 3,9010
12 39 10,69 3,6483
13 39 10,89 3,5813
14 39 11,72 3,3276
15 39 11,85 3,291
16 37 11,58 3,1952
17 33 10,33 3,1946
18 37 12,10 3,0579

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
42,7572
37,1274
32,5520
32,1757
30,4053
29,0742
28,8762
24,9718
24,6889
24,1275
22,5641
22,1497
20,5811
20,3553
19,7617
19,7581
18,9125

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,02
82,51
72,34
71,50
67,57
64,61
64,17
55,49
54,86
53,62
50,14
49,22
45,74
45,23
43,91
43,91
42,03

COMPETITOR

#

43

46
6155
5180

49

55
6154
4503
5368
6156
5656
5296
6158
5256
5250
6052

41
5349

Name

Wittmann, Klaus
Hoiss, Michael
Milovanovic, Dejan
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Dietrich, Armin
Krause, Frank
Duryn, Robert
Hollweck, Tobias
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Schulz, Eric
Haskic, Muamer
Koval, Alexander
Eichler, Karin
Maier, Konstantin
Riemer, Franz
Pfitzner, Oliver
Aron, Michael
Weber, Gerald
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/2014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 65 14,75 4,4068 70,0000
2 67 18,19 3,6833 58,5085
3 55 15,39 3,6737 56,7676
4 62 17,71 3,5008 55,6096
5 66 19,11 3,4537 54,8605
6 65 19,67 3,3214 52,7593
7 65 21,43 3,0331 48,1801
8 60 21,95 2,7335 43,4204
9 65 29,97 2,1688 34,4511

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,58
81,10
79,44
78,37
75,37
68,83
62,03
49,22

COMPETITOR

#

1418
1207
75
291
83
20
4870
729
82

Name

Henghuber, Alexander
Janik, Thomas
Rengart, Norbert
Woeller, Ulrich
Astroth, Marcus
Barucha, Rudolf
Bauersachs, Ares
Drzymalla, Dominik
Guinther, Helmut

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 16,37 3,4209
2 61 23,88 2,5544
3 60 23,88 2,5126
4 50 20,26 2,4679
5 52 22,67 2,2938
6 60 26,91 2,2297
7 52 27,72 1,8759
8 66 41,95 1,5733
9 45 47,80 0,9414
10 30 33,18 0,9042
11 13 20,78 0,6256

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
52,2702
51,4133
50,4998
46,9365
45,6243
38,3856
32,1937
19,2639
18,5014
12,8014

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,67
73,45
72,14
67,05
65,18
54,84
45,99
27,52
26,43
18,29

COMPETITOR

#

248
5319
182
142
299
5276
128
547
4847
5282
183

Name

Prakesch, Oliver
Lippert, Ralf H.
Knoblauch, Manfred
Markopoulos, Georgios
Seiler, Josef

Klier, Hans
Trautmann, Ralf
Greissl, Andreas
Habermehl, Juergen
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Knoblauch, Gisela

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 62 21,61 2,8690
2 64 23,02 2,7802
3 58 21,32 2,7205
4 62 24,41 2,5399
5 43 19,96 2,1543
6 48 23,73 2,0228
7 54 27,63 1,9544
8 58 29,75 1,9496
9 49 31,22 1,5695
10 28 18,09 1,5478
11 56 36,48 1,5351
12 36 24,36 1,4778
13 35 25,84 1,3545
14 24 31,10 0,7717
15 2 26,19 0,0764
16 0 27,55 0,0000
17 0 20,11 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
67,8322
66,3746
61,9705
52,5617
49,3520
47,6841
47,5666
38,2934
37,7642
37,4537
36,0567
33,0474
18,8283

1,8632

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,90
94,82
88,53
75,09
70,50
68,12
67,95
54,70
53,95
53,51
51,51
47,21
26,90

2,66
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

55

49
5180
4503
6154
5368
5656

41
5250

43
6156

46
5296
6155
6052
5349
5256

Name

Krause, Frank
Dietrich, Armin
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Hollweck, Tobias
Duryn, Robert
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Haskic, Muamer
Aron, Michael
Riemer, Franz
Wittmann, Klaus
Schulz, Eric

Hoiss, Michael
Koval, Alexander
Milovanovic, Dejan
Pfitzner, Oliver
Weber, Gerald
Maier, Konstantin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/2014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 9,32 4,2918 40,0000
2 39 9,87 3,9514 36,8267
3 38 9,68 3,9256 36,5868
4 38 9,99 3,8038 35,4515
5 38 10,07 3,7736 35,1698
6 40 10,88 3,6765 34,2647
7 38 11,19 3,3959 31,6497
8 40 14,09 2,8389 26,4585
9 30 17,45 1,7192 16,0229

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,07
91,47
88,63
87,92
85,66
79,12
66,15
40,06

COMPETITOR

#

1207
20
75

1418

4870

729
291
82
83

Name

Janik, Thomas
Barucha, Rudolf
Rengart, Norbert
Henghuber, Alexander
Bauersachs, Ares
Drzymalla, Dominik
Woeller, Ulrich
Ginther, Helmut
Astroth, Marcus

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 9,56 4,1841
2 38 9,27 4,0992
3 39 10,09 3,8652
4 37 10,11 3,6597
5 34 10,96 3,1022
6 40 13,60 2,9412
7 32 12,24 2,6144
8 34 13,69 2,4836
9 34 13,98 2,4320
10 39 17,37 2,2453
11 26 12,69 2,0489

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
39,1888
36,9514
34,9871
29,6569
28,1176
24,9935
23,7429
23,2504
21,4646
19,5871

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,97
92,38
87,47
74,14
70,29
62,48
59,36
58,13
53,66
48,97

COMPETITOR

#

142
128
547
299
248
5319
5276
182
5282
4847
183

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Greissl, Andreas
Seiler, Josef

Prakesch, Oliver
Lippert, Ralf H.

Klier, Hans

Knoblauch, Manfred
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Habermehl, Juergen
Knoblauch, Gisela

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 9,85 4,0609
2 38 10,68 3,5581
3 38 10,98 3,4608
4 38 11,05 3,4389
5 36 10,53 3,4188
6 34 10,51 3,2350
7 34 10,52 3,2319
8 34 11,12 3,0576
9 36 11,78 3,0560
10 38 12,82 2,9641
11 32 10,86 2,9466
12 40 14,51 2,7567
13 38 14,52 2,6171
14 30 11,48 2,6132
15 40 16,56 2,4155
16 40 18,31 2,1846
17 30 15,48 1,9380
18 4 10,59 0,3777

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
35,0468
34,0893
33,8733
33,6752
31,8649
31,8346
30,1169
30,1019
29,1966
29,0239
27,1537
25,7782
25,7404
23,7923
21,5183
19,0891

3,7205

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,62
85,22
84,68
84,19
79,66
79,59
75,29
75,25
72,99
72,56
67,88
64,45
64,35
59,48
53,80
47,72

9,30

COMPETITOR

#

46
6155

49
4503

41
5180

55

43
5368
6156
6154
5656
5349
5256
6052
5250
6158
5296

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Milovanovic, Dejan
Dietrich, Armin
Hollweck, Tobias
Aron, Michael
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Krause, Frank
Wittmann, Klaus
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Schulz, Eric
Duryn, Robert
Haskic, Muamer
Weber, Gerald
Maier, Konstantin
Pfitzner, Oliver
Riemer, Franz
Eichler, Karin
Koval, Alexander

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/2014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 15,53 7,0831 115,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 111 16,56 6,7029 108,8277 94,63 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 109 16,59 6,5702 106,6735 92,76 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 109 18,52 5,8855 95,5569 83,09 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 112 19,11 5,8608 95,1555 82,74 1207 Janik, Thomas

6 113 19,82 5,7013 92,5660 80,49 729 Drzymalla, Dominik

7 110 19,63 5,6037 90,9806 79,11 4870 Bauersachs, Ares

8 103 26,50 3,8868 63,1056 54,87 82 Ginther, Helmut
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 15,55 6,9453
2 102 16,50 6,1818
3 109 19,25 5,6623
4 109 20,22 5,3907
5 107 20,01 5,3473
6 106 21,40 4,9533
7 110 23,70 4,6414
8 101 22,04 4,5826
9 100 24,01 4,1649
10 107 29,71 3,6015
11 110 58,22 1,8894

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
102,3577
93,7562
89,2585
88,5403
82,0156
76,8509
75,8777
68,9624
59,6329
31,2842

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,01
81,53
77,62
76,99
71,32
66,83
65,98
59,97
51,85
27,20

COMPETITOR

#

128
142
182
248
299
5319
547
183
5276
5282
4847

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Knoblauch, Manfred
Prakesch, Oliver
Seiler, Josef

Lippert, Ralf H.
Greissl, Andreas
Knoblauch, Gisela
Klier, Hans
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Habermehl, Juergen

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 107 18,58 5,7589
2 107 19,08 5,6080
3 95 17,55 5,4131
4 109 21,47 5,0769
5 90 17,92 5,0223
6 101 20,13 5,0174
7 99 20,11 4,9229
8 113 27,14 4,1636
9 103 25,04 4,1134
10 107 26,22 4,0809
11 93 23,96 3,8815
12 76 21,59 3,5201
13 97 28,53 3,3999
14 107 36,07 2,9665
15 107 39,58 2,7034
16 84 34,50 2,4348
17 109 49,81 2,1883
18 0 21,40 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
111,9864
108,0952
101,3805
100,2915
100,1930
98,3067
83,1435
82,1415
81,4912
77,5097
70,2944
67,8937
59,2376
53,9843
48,6206
43,6988
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,38
94,00
88,16
87,21
87,12
85,48
72,30
71,43
70,86
67,40
61,13
59,04
51,51
46,94
42,28
38,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

49

46

43
6155
5180

55

41
4503
5368
5656
5296
6154
5256
5349
6052
6156
5250
6157

Name

Dietrich, Armin
Hoiss, Michael
Wittmann, Klaus
Milovanovic, Dejan
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Krause, Frank
Aron, Michael
Hollweck, Tobias
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Haskic, Muamer
Koval, Alexander
Duryn, Robert
Maier, Konstantin
Weber, Gerald
Pfitzner, Oliver
Schulz, Eric
Riemer, Franz
Klein, Rene
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/2014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 13,12 4,4970 60,0000
2 58 12,96 4,4753 59,7112
3 59 14,53 4,0606 54,1776
4 57 15,12 3,7698 50,2986
5 60 16,07 3,7337 49,8160
6 52 14,75 3,56254 47,0375
7 52 17,20 3,0233 40,3374
8 42 15,96 2,6316 35,1115

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,52
90,30
83,83
83,03
78,40
67,23
58,52

COMPETITOR

#

1207
1418
291
4870
20
75
729
82

Name

Janik, Thomas
Henghuber, Alexander
Woeller, Ulrich
Bauersachs, Ares
Barucha, Rudolf
Rengart, Norbert
Drzymalla, Dominik
Ginther, Helmut

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 14,46 4,0802
2 59 16,92 3,4870
3 56 16,08 3,4826
4 58 16,68 3,4772
5 58 16,93 3,4259
6 54 16,72 3,2297
7 58 18,83 3,0802
8 54 17,56 3,0752
9 56 18,31 3,0584
10 57 20,93 2,7234
11 58 24,57 2,3606
12 56 42,35 1,3223

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,2766
51,2117
51,1328
50,3777
47,4925
45,2945
45,2206
44,9746
40,0473
34,7129
19,4447

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,46
85,35
85,22
83,96
79,15
75,49
75,37
74,96
66,75
57,85
32,41

COMPETITOR

#

142
5319
182
248
6159
547
128
5276
183
299
4847
5282

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Lippert, Ralf H.
Knoblauch, Manfred
Prakesch, Oliver
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Greissl, Andreas
Trautmann, Ralf

Klier, Hans

Knoblauch, Gisela
Seiler, Josef
Habermehl, Juergen
Stewanowitsch, Sascha

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 13,87 3,8933
2 54 14,71 3,6710
3 58 16,14 3,5936
4 54 15,05 3,5880
5 60 16,82 3,5672
6 60 17,94 3,3445
7 52 15,97 3,2561
8 58 18,31 3,1677
9 58 20,45 2,8362
10 54 19,75 2,7342
11 48 19,47 2,4653
12 54 22,13 2,4401
13 56 23,97 2,3363
14 58 28,57 2,0301
15 31 15,86 1,9546
16 54 29,41 1,8361
17 58 34,62 1,6753
18 22 18,50 1,1892

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,5738
55,3807
55,2957
54,9742
51,5422
50,1802
48,8173
43,7088
42,1367
37,9935
37,6051
36,0043
31,2861
30,1226
28,2965
25,8187
18,3267

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,29
92,30
92,16
91,62
85,90
83,63
81,36
72,85
70,23
63,32
62,68
60,01
52,14
50,20
47,16
43,03
30,54

COMPETITOR

#

5180
46
41
55

6155

5368
49

5656

4503

5296

6154

6156

5256

5349
43

5250

6052

6157

Name

Hirschfelder, Bernd
Hoiss, Michael
Aron, Michael
Krause, Frank
Milovanovic, Dejan
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Dietrich, Armin
Haskic, Muamer
Hollweck, Tobias
Koval, Alexander
Duryn, Robert
Schulz, Eric

Maier, Konstantin
Weber, Gerald
Wittmann, Klaus
Riemer, Franz
Pfitzner, Oliver
Klein, Rene

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/2014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 29,14 5,1476 160,0000
2 151 29,41 5,1343 159,5880
3 158 31,59 5,0016 155,4625
4 154 31,88 4,8306 150,1484
5 154 35,18 4,3775 136,0640
6 154 35,55 4,3319 134,6478
7 156 38,26 4,0774 126,7354
8 151 39,84 3,7902 117,8083

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,74
97,16
93,84
85,04
84,15
79,21
73,63

COMPETITOR

#

1207
1418
75
20
4870
291
729
82

Name

Janik, Thomas
Henghuber, Alexander
Rengart, Norbert
Barucha, Rudolf
Bauersachs, Ares
Woeller, Ulrich
Drzymalla, Dominik
Ginther, Helmut

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 154 31,19 4,9375
2 150 35,55 4,2194
3 152 38,07 3,9926
4 154 38,81 3,9680
5 158 42,25 3,7396
6 152 40,95 3,7118
7 152 45,60 3,3333
8 151 47,47 3,1810
9 1M 44.87 3,1424
10 154 50,70 3,0375
11 120 44,54 2,6942
12 152 68,21 2,2284

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
136,7308
129,3824
128,5854
121,1839
120,2830
108,0173
103,0795
101,8305

98,4300

87,3063

72,2121

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,46
80,86
80,37
75,74
75,18
67,51
64,42
63,64
61,52
54,57
45,13

COMPETITOR

#

142
248
128
182
5276
547
5282
5319
6159
299
183
4847

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Prakesch, Oliver
Trautmann, Ralf
Knoblauch, Manfred
Klier, Hans

Greissl, Andreas
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Lippert, Ralf H.
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Seiler, Josef
Knoblauch, Gisela
Habermehl, Juergen

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/12014
Printed Februar 18, 2014 at 21:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 142 35,23 4,0307
2 144 35,96 4,0044
3 150 38,90 3,8560
4 140 39,97 3,5026
5 134 38,56 3,4751
6 150 44,73 3,3535
7 148 45,40 3,2599
8 134 42,80 3,1308
9 118 38,13 3,0947
10 158 53,74 2,9401
11 129 45,17 2,8559
12 154 57,99 2,6556
13 133 50,30 2,6441
14 128 61,86 2,0692
15 118 73,11 1,6140
16 104 65,72 1,5825
17 64 76,74 0,8340
18 2 45,69 0,0438

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
158,9597
153,0685
139,0395
137,9469
133,1180
129,4047
124,2812
122,8456
116,7088
113,3663
105,4173
104,9610
82,1380
64,0692
62,8174
33,1057
1,7376

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,35
95,67
86,90
86,22
83,20
80,88
77,68
76,78
72,94
70,85
65,89
65,60
51,34
40,04
39,26
20,69

1,09

COMPETITOR

#

55

46

41
6155

43
5296

49
5180
6154
4503
6156
5656
5368
5256
6052
5250
5349
6157

Name

Krause, Frank
Hoiss, Michael
Aron, Michael
Milovanovic, Dejan
Wittmann, Klaus
Koval, Alexander
Dietrich, Armin
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Duryn, Robert
Hollweck, Tobias
Schulz, Eric
Haskic, Muamer
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Maier, Konstantin
Pfitzner, Oliver
Riemer, Franz
Weber, Gerald
Klein, Rene

Page 1



